

SC No.443/2022
STATE Vs. PINKI
FIR No.275 /2019
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

18.03.2024

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Chief PP for the State.

All accused on bail.

Sh. Raviraj & Ms. Jyoti, Advocates for all the
accused.

Witnesses Sarita and Gambhir are present,
discharged unexamined for today. They be summoned afresh for
the next date.

Now to come up on 27.05.2024 for prosecution
evidence.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.03.2024