

SC no.443/2022
STATE Vs. PINKI AND ORS.
FIR No.275/2019 (KARAWAL NAGAR)

12.07.2024

Present: Sh. A. K. Srivastava, Ld. Chief P. P for the State.
All accused persons are on bail with Sh. Ravi Raj,
Advocate and Ms. Jyoti, Advocate.

Put up with connected matter on 22.08.2024 for
further proceedings.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/12.07.2024