

SC no. 443/2022
STATE Vs. PINKI
FIR NO. 275 /2019 (KARAWAL NAGAR)

06.12.2024

Present: Sh. Ajit Kumar Srivastava, Ld. Chief P. P for the
State.

Accused Pinki is absent.

Remaining two accused are present on bail

IO concerned be summoned for next date.

Put up on 16.01.2025 with connected matter.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/06.12.2024